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Changnyeong Factory
149-16, Gwanggyemaeul-gil, Gyeseong-Myeon, 
Changnyeong-gun, Gyeongsangnam-do, Korea

Eumseong #1 Factory
505, Yonggwang-ro, Eumseong-eup, 
Eumseong-gun, Chungcheongbuk-do, Korea

Eumseong #2 Factory
1994, Daegeum-ro, Saenggeuk-myeon, 
Eumseong-gun, Chungcheongbuk-do, Korea

Jincheon #1 Factory
515, Jingwang-ro, Iwol-myeon, Jincheon-gun, 
Chungcheonbuk-do, Korea

Jincheon #2 Factory
27-29, Sincheokseo-gil, Iwol-myeon, 
Jincheon-gun, Chungcheonbuk-do, Korea

Nilai Factory in Malaysia
Lot 119-120, Malaysian Industrial Park 
Nilai Negrisenblian, P.O. BOX 71800

Headquarters
Kumkang Kind Bldg., 
16, Hyoryeong-ro 60-gil, 
Seocho-gu, Seoul, Korea

Tel. 82-2-3415-4167  
Fax. 82-2-3415-4165
kkkorea@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang Kind India
Office no.105, 1st floor, Sky Vista BLDG, 
near Town Square Dorabjee, Viman Nagar,
Pune - 411 014, Maharashtra India

Tel. 91-20-6647-3800
kkindia@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang Kind Malaysia
B-9-01, Block B, Oasis Square, No.2, Jalan PJU 1A/7A 
Ara Damansara 47301 Petaling Jaya
Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia

Tel. 60-3-7831-0488  
Fax. 60-3-7831-2588
kkmalaysia@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang Kind Vietnam
9th, Beautiful Saigon BLDG., 
02 Nguyen Khac Vien St, District 7,
Ho Chi Mihn City, Vietnam

Tel.  84-8-5413-6508  
Fax. 84-8-5413-6507
kkvietnam@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang Kind East Africa
Office 15A, Mezzanine 2
The Mirage, Chiromo Rd, Westlands,
Nairobi, Kenya

Tel.  254-2-0250-0882
kkafrica@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang Kind Indonesia
Grdung Wisma Slipi Unit 801,
Jl..Let. Jend. S. Parman Kav. 12
Jakarta, Indonesia

Tel.  62-812-9781-5600
kkindonesia@kumkangkind.com

Kumkang America
1215 W. Imperial HWY., Ste 216, Brea, 
CA 92812 USA




